
PU33.5 MannsCpl River WSW
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 L 1.8 East Main Street
2.1 L 0.9 South Merritt Mill Road
3 L 0.8 South Greensboro Street
3.8 S 0.6 Smith Level Road
4.4 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
6.8 L 1.7 Meacham Road
8.6 L 0.2 Poythress Road
8.7 R 2.5 Manns Chapel Road
11.2 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
11.9 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
12.6 L 2.8 River Road
15.3 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road
15.7 R 1 Crawford Dairy Road
16.7 L 4.3 White Cross Road
21 R 4.5 Butler Road
25.5 R 2 Dairyland Road
27.6 R 1.2 Dairyland Road
28.8 R 0.4 Dairyland Road
29.2 R >.1 Dairyland Road
29.2 Uturn 1.3 Make a U-turn onto

Dairyland Road
30.5 R 0.8 Old NC 86
31.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
32.5 R 0.7 Hillsborough Road
33.2 L 0.2 West Main Street
33.4 L >.1 West Weaver Street

End of Ride
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